
DIVISION 1 RESULTS @ BENDIGO

NEANGAR PARK DEF BENDIGO SPORTS ACADEMY 3.5/1.5 CASTLEMAINE LT BELVOIR PARK 3.5/1.5
Name Result Name Result Name Score Name Score
Anthony Masters drew Tom Boucher as Simon King lt Jonathan Curnick 1dn
Greg Thomas lt Frankie Niall 4/3 Klai Jermyn def Ben Tatt 3/2
Simon Sheedy def Zac Rooke 7/6 Rob Prendergast lt Tristan Holmes 1dn
Ben Furphy def Ryder Comer 6/5 Jason Thompson drew Adam Glatz as
Kayle Thompson def Ryan Mulholland 2up Daniel Pollard lt John Kerr 3/2

11 -11 -2 2
BENDIGO LT AXEDALE 3/2
Name Score Name Result
Cooper Rae lt Lex Johnstone 1dn
Jack Harvey lt Reece Thompson 6/5
Brendan Smith def Scott Royden 1up
Mac Whittle lt Lee McCullagh 1dn
Mitch Cakebread def Craig Simpson 3/1

-4 4

DIVISION 2 RESULTS @ AXEDALE

BENDIGO LT AXEDALE 3/2 NEANGAR PARK GOLD LT BELVOIR PARK GREEN 3.5/1.5
Name Hcap Result Name Hcap Score Name Hcap Result Name Hcap Result
Aaron Connaughton 3.2 def Joy Kennedy 6.1 7/6 Alex Caldow 3 drew Mark Smith 5.9 as
Mitch Whittle 5.2 def George Kenny 6.7 2/1 Jarrod Berry 4 lt Mark Tatt 6.4 4/3
Ryan Connaughton 6.2 lt Nick Cherry 7.1 3/2 Nick Bell 5 lt Peter Williams 6.5 4/3
Rohan Dawkins 7.4 lt Owen Stuart 7.8 3/2 Mal Barnes 5 def Andrew Stove 6.9 4/2
Anthony Tanner 7.9 lt Paddy Carmody 8 2dn Josh Smith 7 lt James Brown 10 2/1

1 -1 -6 6

NEANGAR PARK GREEN DEF CASTLEMAINE 3/2 BELVOIR PARK GOLD DEF KYNETON 3/2
Name Hcap Result Name Hcap Score Name Hcap Score Name Hcap Score
Brandyn Borilari 5.0 lt Matt O'Brien 5.3 3/2 Geoff Adamson 3.8 lt Colin Hudgson 4 1dn
Mark Lewis 6.0 def Lachlan Brown 5.7 3/2 Leigh White 5.1 def Thomas Beachey 6 2/1
Harper Hodgens 8.0 lt Greg Sinclair 6.3 5/3 Adam Brown 6.7 def Terry Gamble 6 2/1
Kai Thomas 8.0 def Liam O'Brien 7.1 6/5 Paul Nelson 7.1 lt Jasper Hansen 8 5/4
Chris Paterson 10.0 def Lachlan O'Brien 12 5/4 Nicholas Turner 9.6 def Jonathon Beachey 13 8/7

6 -6 6 -6

DIVISION 3 RESULTS @ BENDIGO

BENDIGO BLUE DEF BENDIGO WHITE 3/2 AXEDALE DEF NEANGAR PARK 3/2
Name Hcap Result Name Hcap Result Name Hcap Result Name Hcap Score
Brad Dixon 6 def Klynton Fox 10 6/5 Chris Barrett 10 def Ben Farnsworth 12 3/2
Roger Heider 7 def JJ Miles 10 4/2 John Edgar 11 def Rhian Hender 12 4/3
Bernie Lacey 9 lt Paul Kabalan 10 4/3 Peter Williamson 11 lt Stephen Brown 14 2dn
John Miller 10 def Paul Bowe 10 4/3 Steve Bice 14 def Peter Kelly 15 2/1
Michael McEvoy 11 lt Mal Smith 12 3/2 Martin Skahill 16 lt Trevor Hamilton 16 6/5

7 -7 1 -1

BELVOIR PARK LT KYNETON 4/1
Name Hcap Score Name Hcap Score
Steven McGurk 11 lt Simon Rosenberg 8 1dn
Declan Birt 12 lt Kylie Munro 8 1dn
Jason Anderton 12 def Nathan Thompson 10 2up
Joshua Metherell 12 lt David Ryan 11 4/3
Malcolm Crane 12 lt Connor Munro 12 4/3

-8 8

OPEN DIVISION A RESULTS @ BELVOIR PARK

MALDON DEF BENDIGO BLUE 4/1 CASTLEMAINE DEF QUARRY HILL 4/1
Name Hcap Result Name Hcap Score Name Hcap Score Name Hcap Result
Richard Ruff 11 def Nick McKeown 17 4/2 Martin Beck 5 lt Dean Butler 15 3/1
John Fitzpatrick 13 def Mike Bills 18 1up Jayson Glenister 14 def Kirsten Butler 18 5/4
Chris Mulholland 14 def Craig McInnes 20 1up Stephen Cooper 16 def Garry Hutchins 18 1up
Bruce Ackland 18 lt David Lukeis 21 6/4 Glen Lorenz 16 def Keryn Carmichael 22 4/3
Adrian Palmer 22 def John Murphy 22 2/1 Jamison Prendergast 26 def Jacinta Blencoe 25 4/3

2 -2 11 -11
BELVOIR PARK GOLD DEF KYNETON 3.5/1.5
Name Hcap Result Name Hcap Score
Mark Bamford 9 def Adam Pyett 10 3/2
David Robins 9 lt Tim Goodwin 10 3/1
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Harley Douglas 10 def David Evans 18 2up
Barry Pitson 14 def Albert Cottingham 21 2up
Brett Scholes 15 drew Braeden Cottingham 23 as

4 -4

OPEN DIVISION B RESULTS @ BELVOIR PARK

MARONG LT BENDIGO WHITE 4.5/0.5 NEANGAR PARK DEF MITIAMO 4/1
Name Hcap Score Name Hcap Score Name Hcap Score Name Hcap Result
Anthony Clarke 8 drew Luke Price 11 as David Ashman 14 lt Paul Condliffe 7 5/4
Dale West 13 lt Kane Andrews 16 4/3 Chris Hoctor 16 def Matt Miles 12 6/4
Brett Gloury 15 lt Russell Marriott 16 4/3 Megan Gerrish 21 def Justin Watts 16 8/7
Chris Hutchings 16 lt Paul Price 17 3/1 Wayne Hammil 21 def Adam Gould 17 5/3
Daniel Torney 35 lt Ryder Marriott 29 2/1 Nick Ashman 36 def Gavin Kerr 23 3/1

-13 13 17 -17

AXEDALE LT BELVOIR PARK GREEN 3/2
Name Hcap Result Name Hcap Result
Jan Walklate 12 lt Mark Simons 7 7/5
Luke Fitzgerald 11 def Craig Murphy 7 4/2
Emma O'Connor 15 lt Leo Treble 9 2/1
Stephen Jeffrey 13 lt Tim Chisholm 9 6/4
Stephen Amos 14 def Stuart Beagley 19 1up

-10 10


